Quick Fact Sheet
Spectrum Master™ MS2762A
Ultraportable mmWave Spectrum Analyzer
>>
The Future of Performance and Affordability
Utilizing Anritsu’s patented nonlinear transmission line (NLTL) technology, the Spectrum Master
MS2762A ultraportable spectrum analyzer product delivers the best-in-class price/performance ratio
unmatched by traditional benchtop instruments. This enables you to more efficiently advance your

MS2762A-0xxx-0098 Standard Calibration (ISO/IEC 17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1)
MS2762A-0xxx-0099 Premium Calibration (ISO/IEC 17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1 plus test data)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MS2762A-0032 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 6 GHz to 32 GHz
MS2762A-0044 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 6 GHz to 44 GHz
MS2762A-0050 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 6 GHz to 50 GHz
MS2762A-0070 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 6 GHz to 70 GHz
MS2762A-0090 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 6 GHz to 90 GHz
MS2762A-0110 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 6 GHz to 110 GHz
MS2762A-0145 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 6 GHz to 145 GHz
MS2762A-0170 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 6 GHz to 170 GHz
2300-1859-R USB 3.0 Type C to Type A Cable
2300-1605-R BNC(m) to MCX(m) Cable (qty 2), Certificate of Calibrarion and Conformance
Accessories
Part Number Description